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AQZ
AQZ-A
$70,196.00
$71,600.00
$73,032.00
$74,493.00
$75,983.00
$77,503.00
$79,053.00
$80,634.00
$82,246.00
$83,891.00
$85,569.00
$87,280.00
$89,026.00
$90,807.00
$92,623.00
$94,475.00
$96,365.00
$98,292.00
$100,258.00
$102,263.00
$104,308.00
$106,394.00
$108,522.00
$110,693.00
$112,907.00
$115,165.00
$117,468.00
$119,817.00
$122,214.00
$124,658.00
$127,151.00
Director
Custodial
Food Service
Finance
Info Systems
Plant Services

Transportation

AUZ
AUZ-A
$79,267.00
$80,852.00
$82,470.00
$84,119.00
$85,801.00
$87,517.00
$89,267.00
$91,053.00
$92,874.00
$94,731.00
$96,627.00
$98,559.00
$100,530.00
$102,541.00
$104,592.00
$106,683.00
$108,817.00
$110,993.00
$113,213.00
$115,477.00
$117,787.00
$120,143.00
$122,546.00
$124,997.00
$127,496.00
$130,046.00
$132,647.00
$135,300.00
$138,006.00
$140,766.00
$143,581.00
Director
ESE
FTC
Leadership Dev
Student Svcs
Teach & Learn

Organiz. Talent

ADMIN NON SCHOOL-BASED

AWZ

$106,354.00
$108,481.00
$110,651.00
$112,864.00
$115,121.00
$117,423.00
$119,772.00
$122,167.00
$124,611.00
$127,103.00
$129,645.00
$132,238.00
$134,883.00
$137,581.00
$140,333.00
$143,139.00
$146,002.00
$148,922.00
$151,900.00
$154,938.00
$158,037.00
$161,198.00
$164,422.00
$167,710.00
$171,064.00
$174,485.00
$177,976.00
$181,535.00
$185,166.00
$188,869.00
$192,646.00

Asst Super

Academic Svc

AYZ
AYZ-A
$98,319.00
$100,285.00
$102,291.00
$104,337.00
$106,424.00
$108,551.00
$110,723.00
$112,937.00
$115,196.00
$117,500.00
$119,850.00
$122,247.00
$124,692.00
$127,186.00
$129,730.00
$132,325.00
$134,970.00
$137,670.00
$140,423.00
$143,231.00
$146,097.00
$149,019.00
$151,999.00
$155,039.00
$158,140.00
$161,303.00
$164,528.00
$167,819.00
$171,175.00
$174,599.00
$178,091.00

General Counsel
Chief Finance Officer
Chief HR Officer
Chief Tech & Innovation
Chief Oprational Svc
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