

STEP	AQZ	AUZ	AWZ	AYZ
Degree	AQZ-A	AUZ-A		AYZ-A
0	\$70,196.00	\$79,267.00	\$106,354.00	\$98,319.00
1	\$71,600.00	\$80,852.00	\$108,481.00	\$100,285.00
2	\$73,032.00	\$82,470.00	\$110,651.00	\$102,291.00
3	\$74,493.00	\$84,119.00	\$112,864.00	\$104,337.00
4	\$75,983.00	\$85,801.00	\$115,121.00	\$106,424.00
5	\$77,503.00	\$87,517.00	\$117,423.00	\$108,551.00
6	\$79,053.00	\$89,267.00	\$119,772.00	\$110,723.00
7	\$80,634.00	\$91,053.00	\$122,167.00	\$112,937.00
8	\$82,246.00	\$92,874.00	\$124,611.00	\$115,196.00
9	\$83,891.00	\$94,731.00	\$127,103.00	\$117,500.00
10	\$85,569.00	\$96,627.00	\$129,645.00	\$119,850.00
11	\$87,280.00	\$98,559.00	\$132,238.00	\$122,247.00
12	\$89,026.00	\$100,530.00	\$134,883.00	\$124,692.00
13	\$90,807.00	\$102,541.00	\$137,581.00	\$127,186.00
14	\$92,623.00	\$104,592.00	\$140,333.00	\$129,730.00
15	\$94,475.00	\$106,683.00	\$143,139.00	\$132,325.00
16	\$96,365.00	\$108,817.00	\$146,002.00	\$134,970.00
17	\$98,292.00	\$110,993.00	\$148,922.00	\$137,670.00
18	\$100,258.00	\$113,213.00	\$151,900.00	\$140,423.00
19	\$102,263.00	\$115,477.00	\$154,938.00	\$143,231.00
20	\$104,308.00	\$117,787.00	\$158,037.00	\$146,097.00
21	\$106,394.00	\$120,143.00	\$161,198.00	\$149,019.00
22	\$108,522.00	\$122,546.00	\$164,422.00	\$151,999.00
23	\$110,693.00	\$124,997.00	\$167,710.00	\$155,039.00
24	\$112,907.00	\$127,496.00	\$171,064.00	\$158,140.00
25	\$115,165.00	\$130,046.00	\$174,485.00	\$161,303.00
26	\$117,468.00	\$132,647.00	\$177,976.00	\$164,528.00
27	\$119,817.00	\$135,300.00	\$181,535.00	\$167,819.00
28	\$122,214.00	\$138,006.00	\$185,166.00	\$171,175.00
29	\$124,658.00	\$140,766.00	\$188,869.00	\$174,599.00
30	\$127,151.00	\$143,581.00	\$192,646.00	\$178,091.00
	<b>Director</b>	<b>Director</b>		
	Custodial	ESE	Asst Super	General Counsel
	Food Service	FTC	Academic Svc	Chief Finance Officer
	Finance	Leadership Dev		Chief HR Officer
	Info Systems	Student Svcs		Chief Tech & Innovation
	Plant Services	Teach & Learn		Chief Operational Svc
	Transportation	Organiz. Talent		